SERVICE PARTS LIST[suL54.06-0100

ISTOL DRILL e
Starting 72-] 00] WIRING INSTR.

Serial No.

12 o] 0 oagLe e
@ P
13 ©
x
3
e 8
]
W )4 18 Q @ 21 22
S
)
16
18
ILLUSTRATED PARTS
Item Part No. Name of Part Jtem Part No. Name of Part
1 A Chuck 1 3m1-1 Handle Cover
2 25w8-1 Chuck Washer 15 8m1-3 Cord Clamp
ﬁ 25w-11 Spindle Gear 16 25%-28 Cord Protector Tube
25W-8 Spindle 17 3R1-2 Switch Trigger
5 7057 Spindle Ball Bearing (rear) (1) 18  25w-1 Motor Housing
6 5137 Tru-Arc Spindle Retaining Ring 19 See Item 12
7 25W-700 Fleld Assembly 20 25W-2 Diaphram
8§ 25Ww-600 Armature Assembly 21  25W-3 Gear Case
9 83-320 Brush Holder Assembly 22 7058 Spindle Ball Bearing (Front) (1)
10 83-33 Brush Holder Bushing , 23  3B15-1 Trigger Lock Shaft (1)
11 83-370 Carbon Brush Assembly () 2,  3a15-4 Trigger Lock Spring (1)
12 w8037 Armature Ball Brg. Front & Rear (2) 29 3Al5-2 Trigger Lock Button (1)
13 CHO300 Switch
MISCELLANEOUS PARTS NOT SHOWN
Size or Part No. Description of Part Size or Part No. Description of Part
#201 Woodruff Key (Spindle) 1, #8-32x1/2" Fil. Hd. Cord Clamp Screws (2)
#25%-23 Switch Younting Bracket 1) #6-32x1/L4" (Brass) Rd. Hd. Ground Screws (2)
3a-ko Brush Retaining Caps (2) #8-32x1/2" Fil. Hd. Diaphram Screws (2)
#L-36x3/16 Rd. Hd. Switch Bracket Mounting Screws 2) #8-32x7/8" Fil. Hd. Gear Case Screws (L)
#6-32x5/16 Fil.Hd. Sem. Switch Mounting Screw (1) #3-148x3/16" Rd. 4d. Name Plate Screws (2)
#10-32x1/Li"Hd'less Slotted Brush Holder Screws (2) 250 Name Plate (1)
#8-32x3/l" Fil.Hd. Handle Cover Screws (3) /40 Chuck Key (1)
SJ16-3 Cord (3-wire) per foot #6-32x1-1/2" Fil.Hd. Field Screws (2)
Two Prong Attachment Plug

MILWAUKEE ELECTRIC TODL CORP, 13135 West Lisbon Road  Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005

v



